



CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Pace Charter School Of Hamilton EW-New Jersey Walk In Testing 52 Lafayette Ave Hamilton, NJ 08610

Project Name and Number: 52 Lafayette Ave

Workorder: 24D0839

Purchase Order: **P202400331**

April 18, 2024

This report relates only to the sample(s) as received by the laboratory on April 10, 2024. Laboratory reports may not be reproduced, except in full, without the written approval of the laboratory.

The issuance of the final Certificate of Analysis takes precedence over any previous Preliminary Report. Caution is advised for the utilization of preliminary data included in reports labeled as "Preliminary Report" and should not be used for regulatory purposes. A laboratory signature is provided on final reports only.

If you have any questions in reference to this laboratory report, please contact your Pace Analytical Services,LLC Ewing project coordinator.

Note: This cover page is included as part of the Analytical Report and must be retained as a permanent record thereof.

Vinnie Dombay

Vincent Dombay, Project Coordinator





EW-New Jersey Walk In Testing 812 Silvia St Ewing, NJ 08628

Project: 52 Lafayette Ave

Client Project Manager: Pace Charter School Of Hamilton

PAS-Ewing received the samples associated with this batch in compliance with NJDEP guidelines.

The requested analysis methods and results are detailed in the following data summary report.

Any exception to method procedures are listed in the comments section below or noted with qualification on the results summary pages.

Sample collection performed by the individual indicated on the chain of custody, if not collected by a PAS-Ewing technician, then PAS-Ewing is not responsible for sample integrity prior to receipt at the lab as indicated on the chain of custody.

Comments by Project Manager:

Received: 04/10/2024 16:14 by Vincent Dombay

<u>Cooler</u> <u>Temp C°</u> Default Cooler 26.4

<u>Laboratory ID</u>	Sample Name	Sample Date	Sampled By
24D0839-01	Middle FL1	04/10/2024 15:15	Client
24D0839-02	Middle FL2	04/10/2024 15:00	Client

Additional Comments:

The analyses for Lead & Copper were performed by Pace Analytical Services, LLC-Melville, NY, NJ# NY158, as indicated in the included analytical results report.





Qualifiers

No Qualifiers Reported

Abbreviations

DET Analyte DETECTED

ND Analyte NOT DETECTED at or above the Reporting Detection Limit (RDL)

NR Not Reported
dry Sample results reported on a dry weight basis

RPD Relative Percent Difference
< Less than reporting limit

Less than or equal to reporting limit

> Greater than reporting limit

 \geq Greater than or equal to reporting limit

MDL Method Detection Limit

RDL Reporting Detection Limit

MCL/AL Maxium Contaminant Level/Action Level

mg/kg wet Results reported as wet weight
TTLC Total Threshold Limit Concentration
STLC Soluble Threshold Limit Concentration
TCLP Toxicity Characteristic Leachate Procedure





Laboratory Certification List for this report.

Certification

Laboratory	NJ	NY	PA	СТ	
Pace Analytical Services,LLC Ewing 812 Silvia Street Ewing, NJ 08628	11005	12046	68-05417	PH-0813	
Pace Analytical Services, LLC Melville, NY 575 Broadhollow Rd Melville, NY 11747	NY158	10478	68-00350	PH-0435	
Pace Analytical Services, LLC-Fairfield 1275 Bloomfield Ave, Ste 37D Fairfield, NJ 07004	07010	11634	68-02903		

Pace. Pace® Location Re	equested (0	City/Si	tate):	1	Chain-of-	Custody is a LEG.	Analytical I	nplete all relevan		nent					, (,r						•	# # ₄	
Company Name: Pace Charter	School of	TAMP	viten	Contact/Repo	ont To:	Deboie	Pontorio	ero				1	7		.								ľ	
Street Address: 52 Lafayette Hamilton, NJ Customer Project is Deloboie Poni Project Name:	λ			Phone #:	10	00-59	pace cho bove	7		*					·			Z4	DU	839	}		,	
52 Latayotte	-0110			F-Mail: C	ÀT.	blesa	Soca cho	rles K	12.	17.7	iis.			a Ga		EW-N	ew J	ersev	Wall	lo Teor™	Testin _i	_		
Hamilton, NI	00000			CC E MAII	- الم	ال حال	present		J			e		3	Ž į	52 Lai	avett	a Azza	, , , 637	и пі і	restivi	š	•	
	Az see !			CL CHYIOII.	CY 50	20 tors	uro es par	e Chai	e.	K17-	<u> </u>	د			,	~	.uy 011	~ AVC	,					
Project Name:	torrer o		-	MACICE (O:	*	see a	PON 6.		***									•		* * ****	* Contains	Size: (1) 1L, (2) 50	0mi (3) 550ml	
Project Name: 609 - 599 - 12	17.			Invoice E-mai	it:							15	-		Specify Co	ontainer Siz	•	1			4) 125mt, /	5) 100mL, (6) 40m	Lvlai, (7) EnCore,	
	-, -	-									-	لدا		Idanes	h. Coetale.	er Preserval	ive Years			\dashv		re, (9) 90mL (10) O		
Site Collection info/Facility ID (as applicable):				Purchase Ord applicable):	Jenna (III							1	1	Кинтия	y Contains	er Preserval	ve rype	1				rative Types: (1) No faOH, (6) Za Acetat		
				Quote#:			•	-				لعلتها			Analysi	is Requesto	<u>- </u>	1	1			(9) Ascorbic Add, (
												-	<u> </u>		1	1	r i				Proj. f	Mgr:		T
Time Zone Collected: , AK }PT MT				County / Stat	e ongin o	r sampie(s):						1 3		Ī		ł						-		ğ
Data Deliverables:	Regulatory Program	m (DW, RCR	A, etc.) as	applicable:				Repo	table []	Yes []No	1	MOPPL		1							AcctN	lum / Client ID:		18
[]Level# []Level#]Level#V						-	DW PWSID #or	INC. Develop Hone				0								. 1	출			Įį
1,1	Rush (Pre-approv	-	•	4 D Other			DW PW3ID#01	YVVV PERIOR Was	thbicspie:				}							. 1	o Table	H:		نو €
[] EQUIS	[]Same Day []) I Dasy []	S DEAL 1	3 Day Other			E AL EN	ered (if applicable	1 110			-~	.							1	3	e/Template:		- #
[] Other	Date Results						Analysis:	нео (и аррисаох	5); [] #E	s []NO	0	5									L PIONA	// remplate:		non-conformance Identi for sample.
* Matrix Codes (Insert in Matrix box below): Drinking Water (DV	Requested:	1Macteursta	rAWA Peo	furt (D) Soil/Soil	d (SS) OR (C	NI Uline NADI Tie		mor M Seuface U	Jater (SW)	Sediment /	SEDI	2				Ì					Prelor	g / Bottle Ord. ID:		┧┋
Sludge (St.), Caulk (CK), Leachate (LL), Biosolid (BS), Othe		,, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			- ,,,,-			, ps. (. ps			p	الما												Į¥
Customer Sample ID		Matrix *	Comp/	Сон	mposite S	itart	Collected or Co	emposite End	# Cont.	Residual	Chierine	1								. t		Carrela Oraș		Preser
Customer sample to		Matrix	Grab	Date	* 1	Time	Date	Time	- Cont	Result	Units	<u>1</u>				-						Sample Com	ment	٥
middle Ell		nw	Gras	UIII	104	15/15	ļ		11.			۱۲ ۱	1 1								l			
middle PCI		WW.	0140	11/4	P (<u> </u>	<u> </u>	 	12	_	<u> </u>	1				+-				\rightarrow				+-
																					l			
M 131		10.147	0 1	11/1	A TAIL	17 1117		- 	1 1			ক		-	_				\Box	\neg				+
midd, FLZ	•	1011/	Gnd	4 <i>10</i> 0	104	15:01)			12] X\												
			1	•	•							, -												\Box
		↓	<u> </u>						-		<u> </u>				_ _			$\overline{}$		\longrightarrow				┼
			1				1								- [l			
		+	 	-		+	 						-					-		\rightarrow				+
			1										1 1	ŀ	- 1	j					l			1
		1	i –																					
		—	<u> </u>			<u> </u>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>														
						l /	1	ŀ								1					l			
		+	 	 			-	-	+	 	-	 	 	-	\dashv	+		+	 	\dashv				+-
	_					1		ŀ				·	1		- 1						l			
																i								
			<u>.</u>			<u> </u>		i																
Additional instructions from Pice*:	_/					Collected By:						Custor	mer Rema	srks / Spe	ecial Con	ditions / F	ossible	Hazards	5:					
	/					Printed Name						l				4		•	A . T			47		
1 / Y	/ /					Signature						# Coole		Triermom	Frun	Correctio	(C)	C;			SP:	ed Temp. (*C):	[]On Ice	
Relinquished by/Company: (\$\forage\text{Up nature})			Date	/Time: 1/ / 4	11/12	14444	Received by/Company	(Signature)	4	 / 8	//				e/Time:	1//1/	211	17	111	Tracking N		<i>P</i>		
1 Note Make				:/Time: 14/1	11/11	16:14		W		UU	JWC.	iwy	Pace	,		7////	47	100	14					
Relinquished by Commy Committee (1)			Date	:/Time:			Received by/Company	(Signature)	.41.				,	Dat	e/Ilme.	,			r	Deliverer	d by: []	in-Person] Courler	
				/Time:			Received by/Company	· /Cleant.col				v			e/Time							•		
Relinquished by Coppany; (Sabature)			Date	the super	r		песатува ву/цотралу	· hituarriei						Date	e) i nue.						[]Fe	dex []UPS	Other	
Relinquished by/Company: (Signature)			Date	/Time:	•		Received by/Company	(Signature)						Dat	e/lime:					Pag	ze:	of		
Submitting a sample via this chain of custody consti	bites acknowleden	ment and a	ocentanc e	of the Pare®	Terms a	nd Conditions fo	und at https://www	v nacelahs com	/resource	⊢library/n	esource/	nace-ter	ms-and-A	onditions	,							ORQ-0019_v0	2 110123 ©	
Printing the sample and the charge of costons course	COLC DE LE CONTROL DE LA COLONIA DE LA COLON	ere tir pries de	prante	A. Unit . mrs.			mer ar inchants than		4 . each #1			Page 161								-14				

DC#_Title: ENV-FRM-EWIG-0009 v01_Sample Condition Upon Receipt Form

Effective Date: 8/28/2023

Si	ample Condition Upon	Receipt Form (SCUI	R)
Pace AMALYTICAL SERVICES	Affix Sample Labe	l Here	Date and Initials of person: \(\ \lambda\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	24D0839		
	No. of the same of the		
Thermometer ID: TR From	Date: 4/1/2	<u> </u>	14 Initials:
State of Origin: V J Cooler #1 Temp.*C Qu Y (Visual)	Correction Factor)	<u> 2614 (Actual)</u>	Samples on ice, cooling process has begun
	USPS Client C Priority Overnight C Standar	ommercial □ Pace d Overnight □ Ground	□ Other
Tracking #			
Custody Seal on Cooler/Box Present:	Yes 🔽 No Seals	ntact: 🔲 Yes 📈 No	Ice: Wet Blue Melted None
Packing Material: Bubble Wrap Samples were collected by Pace employed		Other	
		Comments:	
Chain of Custody Present	Mayes □ No □ N/A		
Chain of Custody Filled Out	N/Yes □ No □ N/A		
Relinquished Signature on COC	No □ N/A	·	
Sampler Name and Signature on COC	ØjYes □ No □ N/A		
Samples Arrived within Hold Time	Maryes □ No □ N/A		
Rush TAT requested on COC	□Yes 121 No □ N/A		·
Sufficient Volume	Tyes □ No □ N/A		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Correct Containers Used	D(Yes □ No □ N/A		
Containers Intact Sample Labels match COC (sample IDs & da	MiYes □ No □ N/A		
of collection)	DÖYes □No□N/A		
All containers needing acid/base preservation been checked.		Preservation Information: Preservative: HNG3	
All Containers needing preservation are foun compliance with EPA recommendation:	d to be in /	Lot #/Trace #:_ & 400 Date: 4 - 10 - 24	11 [Time:]1.50
Exceptions: Vials, Microbiolog	y, O&G, Metals	Initials:SH	
Headspace in VOA Vials? (>6mm):	□Yes □ No 12/N/A	<u> </u>	
Trip Blank Present:	□Yes □ No Min/A		
Additional Login Comments:			
Client notification/ Resolution			

Person Contacted:

Comments/Resolution:

Date/Time:



April 17, 2024

Susan McGrady Pace Analytical Services, LLC 812 Silvia Street Trenton, NJ 08628

RE: Project: 24D0839

Pace Project No.: 70294016

Dear Susan McGrady:

Enclosed are the analytical results for sample(s) received by the laboratory on April 12, 2024. The results relate only to the samples included in this report. Results reported herein conform to the applicable TNI/NELAC Standards and the laboratory's Quality Manual, where applicable, unless otherwise noted in the body of the report.

The test results provided in this final report were generated by each of the following laboratories within the Pace Network:

• Pace Analytical Services - Melville

If you have any questions concerning this report, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

Matter number

Matthew T. Nemeth matthew.nemeth@pacelabs.com 516-370-6042 Project Manager

Enclosures

cc: Nicole Carr, Pace Anaytical Services, LLC Ewing Vincent Dombay, Pace Analytical Services, LLC Ewing Abby Haupert, New Jersey Analytical Labs George Latham, Pace Analytical, LLC Cheryl Richter, Pace Analytical Labs, LLC Steve Witkowski, Pace Analytical Services, LLC Ewing





CERTIFICATIONS

Project: 24D0839 Pace Project No.: 70294016

Pace Analytical Services Long Island

New Hampshire Certification #: 2987

575 Broad Hollow Rd, Melville, NY 11747 Connecticut Certification #: PH-0435 Delaware Certification # NY 10478 Maryland Certification #: 208 Massachusetts Certification #: M-NY026 New Jersey Certification #: NY158 New York Certification #: 10478 Primary Accrediting Body

Pennsylvania Certification #: 68-00350 Rhode Island Certification #: LAO00340

Virginia Certification # 460302



ANALYTICAL RESULTS

Project: 24D0839
Pace Project No.: 70294016

Date: 04/17/2024 09:50 AM

Sample: 24D0839-01	Lab ID: 702	294016001	Collected: 04/10/2	4 15:15	Received: 0	04/12/24 08:00	Matrix: Drinking	Water
Parameters	Results	Units	Report Limit	DF	Prepared	Analyzed	CAS No.	Qual
200.8 MET ICPMS Drinking Water	Analytical Met Pace Analytic							
Copper Lead	<2.0 <1.0	ug/L ug/L	2.0 1.0	1		04/16/24 16:04 04/16/24 16:04		



ANALYTICAL RESULTS

Project: 24D0839
Pace Project No.: 70294016

Date: 04/17/2024 09:50 AM

Sample: 24D0839-02	Lab ID: 702	94016002	Collected: 04/10/2	4 15:00	Received: 04	1/12/24 08:00	Matrix: Drinking	Water
Parameters	Results	Units	Report Limit	DF	Prepared	Analyzed	CAS No.	Qual
200.8 MET ICPMS Drinking Water	Analytical Met Pace Analytica							



Copper

Date: 04/17/2024 09:50 AM

Lead

QUALITY CONTROL DATA

24D0839 Project: Pace Project No.: 70294016 QC Batch: 344443 Analysis Method: EPA 200.8 QC Batch Method: EPA 200.8 Analysis Description: 200.8 MET No Prep Drinking Water Laboratory: Pace Analytical Services - Melville Associated Lab Samples: 70294016001, 70294016002 METHOD BLANK: 1777525 Matrix: Water Associated Lab Samples: 70294016001, 70294016002 Blank Reporting Parameter Units Result Limit Analyzed Qualifiers Copper <2.0 2.0 04/16/24 15:22 ug/L Lead <1.0 1.0 04/16/24 15:22 ug/L LABORATORY CONTROL SAMPLE: 1777526 Spike LCS LCS % Rec Parameter Units Conc. Result % Rec Limits Qualifiers Copper 46.9 94 85-115 ug/L 50 ug/L Lead 50 48.2 96 85-115 MATRIX SPIKE SAMPLE: 1777528 70293878010 Spike MS MS % Rec Parameter Units Result Conc. Result % Rec Limits Qualifiers 59.3 Copper ug/L 50 101 84 70-130 1.4 Lead ug/L 50 50.0 97 70-130 MATRIX SPIKE SAMPLE: 1777530 70293878011 MS MS % Rec Spike Parameter Units Result Conc. Result % Rec Limits Qualifiers Copper 95.5 70-130 50 148 106 ug/L <1.0 Lead 50 53.1 104 70-130 ug/L SAMPLE DUPLICATE: 1777527 70293878010 Dup Parameter Units Result Result RPD Qualifiers 59.3 57.3 3 Copper ug/L Lead ug/L 1.4 1.4 1 SAMPLE DUPLICATE: 1777529 70293878011 Dup **RPD** Parameter Units Result Result Qualifiers

Results presented on this page are in the units indicated by the "Units" column except where an alternate unit is presented to the right of the result.

101

<1.0

6

95.5

<1.0

ug/L

ug/L

REPORT OF LABORATORY ANALYSIS

This report shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the written consent of Pace Analytical Services, LLC.



QUALIFIERS

Project: 24D0839 Pace Project No.: 70294016

DEFINITIONS

DF - Dilution Factor, if reported, represents the factor applied to the reported data due to dilution of the sample aliquot.

ND - Not Detected at or above adjusted reporting limit.

TNTC - Too Numerous To Count

J - Estimated concentration above the adjusted method detection limit and below the adjusted reporting limit.

MDL - Adjusted Method Detection Limit.

PQL - Practical Quantitation Limit.

RL - Reporting Limit - The lowest concentration value that meets project requirements for quantitative data with known precision and bias for a specific analyte in a specific matrix.

S - Surrogate

1,2-Diphenylhydrazine decomposes to and cannot be separated from Azobenzene using Method 8270. The result for each analyte is a combined concentration.

Consistent with EPA guidelines, unrounded data are displayed and have been used to calculate % recovery and RPD values.

LCS(D) - Laboratory Control Sample (Duplicate)

MS(D) - Matrix Spike (Duplicate)

DUP - Sample Duplicate

RPD - Relative Percent Difference

NC - Not Calculable.

SG - Silica Gel - Clean-Up

U - Indicates the compound was analyzed for, but not detected.

N-Nitrosodiphenylamine decomposes and cannot be separated from Diphenylamine using Method 8270. The result reported for each analyte is a combined concentration.

Reported results are not rounded until the final step prior to reporting. Therefore, calculated parameters that are typically reported as "Total" may vary slightly from the sum of the reported component parameters.

Pace Analytical is TNI accredited. Contact your Pace PM for the current list of accredited analytes.

TNI - The NELAC Institute.

Date: 04/17/2024 09:50 AM



QUALITY CONTROL DATA CROSS REFERENCE TABLE

Project: 24D0839
Pace Project No.: 70294016

Date: 04/17/2024 09:50 AM

Lab ID	Sample ID	QC Batch Method	QC Batch	Analytical Method	Analytical Batch
70294016001 70294016002	24D0839-01 24D0839-02	EPA 200.8 EPA 200.8	344443 344443		





612 Silvia Street Ewing, NJ 03628 (609) 737-3477

SUBCONTRACT ORDER



Page 8 of 10 Page 14 of 16

Send Invoice to: FAIR.AP@pacelabs.com Send Report to: FAIR.Reporting@pacelabs.com	Project Mgr: Vincent Dombay Email: vincent.dombay@pacelabs.com	Ewing, NJ 08628 Phone: 609-737-3052 Fax: 609-737-3052	SENDING LABORATORY: Pace Analytical Services, LLC-Ewing
		Melville, NY 11747 Phone: (516) 370-6000 Fax:	RECEIVING LABORATORY: Pace Analytical Services, LLC Melville, NY
Date:Time: ** May Need Lab Approval	48 Hr. 1 Week Other (provide Date/Time)	Rush (Choose One Below) ** 24 Hr. 72 Hr.	Turn Around Time
	State Forms/E2 Excel PWSID # SRP #		Report / Electronic Format

						Sub Lab ID		
Comments:	Sample Name/Location: Middle F12	24D0839-02	Comments:	Sample Name/Location: Middle F11	24D0839-01	Sending Lab ID	Order ID: 24D0839	
	Middle F12	04/10/2024 15:00		Middle FI1	04/10/2024 15:15	Sampled	39	
		Grab			Grab	SampleType		
		DW			DW	Matrix		
	Containers Supplied:	EPA 200.8, Copper EPA 200.8, Lead		Containers Supplied:	EPA 200.8, Copper EPA 200.8, Lead	Analysis Requested [Comments]		
				,		[Comments]		

Released Ry Released By 15 4/12 San Se-(AM) Date/Time UN 19:40 Received By Sycl P-KZ Date/Time 4/12/24, 8:07/

Date / Time 4-1124

Received By Juan Sand (A+)

Date/Time 4/11 16:00

Page 1 of 1

CLIENT: Pace-Ewing PM: MN2

Use Point Numb

Add SCLOGFD to first sample for field charge

Due Date: 04/23/24

Page 9 of 10 Page 15 of 16

Work ID: Client: VG9H VG9S DG9T DG9Y 1800 DG9P DG9A DG6T DG9S AG4U AG3U AG2U AG1U AG34 **AG3S** AG4E AG3T COC Page Profile #: AGZR AG1T AG1H AG1A BP4U 잌 apau BPZU BP1U BP3S BP2S BP4N BP3N BP2N врзс BP3T 3P35

BP3R

3P1Z

3P1N 3P1B SPST

WG2U

WGFU WGKU

WGDU

PLC GΝ ΛP oc

SOC

178 15-

VG9IJ

/GSC

WGFU 4oz Unpreserved Jan 2oz Unpreserved Jar 120mL Coliform No Thio Terracore Kit 16oz Unpreserved Jar Boz Unpreserved Jar BP30 BP3C AG2U Can also be a BP4N 7L unpreserved plastic 250mL HNO3 plastic 250mL Sodium Hydroxide 500mL unpres amber glass 000

40mL HCr Green

40mL Sulfuirs clear vial AG34 Ar

40mL Ra Thiosulfale vial AG33 Ar

40mL Citrate-Na Thiosulfale AG35 2:

40mL Citrate-Na Thiosulfale AG4E

250mL H2SO4 amber glass Ammonium CI 250mL bottle

IBP3N BP4N BP1U

> 125mL HNO3 plastic 1L unpreserved plastic

250mL HNO3 plastic

500mL HNO3 plastic 250mL H2SO4 plastic 500mL H2SO4 plastic

ZPLC WGKL WGDU

NaOH 250mL bottle

WP BG1H

1L HCL Clear Glass

Tedlar Sag Zipłock Bag flifer unpres amber glass 500mL unpres amber plass BP2U

1L Unpres Jar (Con Ed)

(NH4CI)

1L NaOH, Zn Acelate 250mL NH4SO4-NH4OH 250mL Trizma 250mL Ammonium Acetale

Na Thiosulfate Amber Bottle 1L HNO3 plastic oz clear soil jar

Ammonium GI/CuSQ4 40mL

| 125mL EDA amber glass | BP2N | 250mL Na Thio amber glass | BP3S | Na Sulfite 500mL (blue Cap) | BP2S | Na Thiosulfale 'L boiltle | BP3C | L HCl amber glass | BP3T | (NH4Cl) | BP35 | BP35 |

Ascorbic/Maleic Acid 40mL AG3T
Na Thio 60mL Vial AG2R

40ml_unpres cloar vial

AG4U

40ml Ascorbic-HCI clear vial AG3U

250mL unpres amber glass 125mL unpres amber glass BP4U

125mL unpreserved plastic

500mt, unpreserved plastic 250mL unpreserved plastic

WG2U SP5T

DW P P NA Non-aqueous Llquid Drinking Water Matrix

AG3U 250mL unpres amber glass DG5M MonoClactetic/Na Thio 60 nl AG31 Na Thiosulfale 250ml, bottle SOC VG9T | 40mL Na Thio amber vial 8P18 Na Thiosulfate Amber bottle Na Thiosullale 1L Amber 1525.3 Chemical Blend Citrate/Na Thiosulfate 40mL
Na Thiosulfate 60mL vial

Sender Initials

Additional Comments

Custom 10, 162632

Pack® Analytical Services, N.C.

Tracking #:

9T076Z01: #0M

CLIENT: Pace-Ewing
PM: MN2
PM: MN2

				and the same of th
Other	Commercia Deionammo D	□nsil⊃	DS92U	Courier: D Fed Ex D UPS D
9.			ROUS	PACE-EW
ירס פכנ #	i			Smek snoil

Custody Seal on Cooler(Box Present: Type of Ice: - Well Mone Type of Ice: - Well Blue None

Packing Material: Bubble Wrap Bubble Bags Ziplo None Type of Ice: - Well Blue None

Thermometer Used: - TH ZH Correction Factor: - C. M Date/Time 5035A kits placed in freezer

Cooler Temperature (C): C. Cooler Temperature Corrected(C): C. M Date/Time 5035A kits placed in freezer

Temp should be above freezing to 6.0°C

USDA Regulated Soil MVA, water sample)

Did samples originale in a quarantine zone within the United States: AL, AR, CA, FL, GA, ID, LA, MS, NC, NM, NY, OK, OR, SC. TN, TX.

or VA (check map)? \Boxellimit{OR} \text{CA} \Boxellimit{OR} \text{OR} \Boxellimit{OR} \text{OR} \Boxellimit{OR} \text{OR} \text{OR} \text{TX},

Did samples orignate from a foreign source including Hawaii and Puerlo Rico)? | Yes| No

If Yes to either question, fill out a Regulated Soil Checklist (ENV-FRM-MELV-0076) and include with SCURCOC paperwork.

Date and initials of person examining contents: 3. H 4/12/24

AM₀ All containers needing preservation HOSN D SOL D LONH D D HCI Date and Initials of person checking preservation: Matrix -Includes date/time/ID/Analysis SI WT BIL OTHER φN□~ Sample Labels match COC: 15. Dissolved tests Filtered volume received for 29YD Note: if sediment is visible in the dissolved container. 111 oNo AVVD 10. oNa Sey Containers Intact: SALES -Pace Containers Used: SƏJA Correct Containers Used: 6 (OSM/SM Tot babivong Sufficient Volume: (Triple volume OND Rush Turn Around Time Requested a Yes ONE Short Hold Time Analysis (<72hr): DXGS -9 ONE ONO Seyb Samples Arrived within Hold Time: ٠ς OYes Sampler Name & Signature on COC: ٠, AN/NO OND SOLD Chain of Cuslody Relinquished: 3^ ONO Saya 7 OND Chain of Custody Filled Out: Chain of Custody Present: oMa COMMENTS:

Comments/ Resolution; Date/Time: Person Contacted: Field Data Required? Client Molification/ Resolution: DATE AND INITIACS OF PERSON COMPLETING SECOND REVIEW: Trip Blank Cuslody Seals Present AWO οNα ΩXes oNo αχes Trip Blank Present: Headspace in VOA Vials (>6mm): AID ONO Lead Acetate Strips Lot # Positive for Sulfide? SM 4500 CN samples checked for sul ales AWO Posilive for Res. Chlorine? Residual chlorine strips Lot # # Jou strips Lot # Samples checked for dechlorination: a Yes oNo Per Method, VOA pH is checked after analysis preservative: DRO/8015 (water). Date/Time preservative added: nitial when completed; Lot # of added Exceptions: VOA, Coliform, TOC/DOC, Oil and Grease, NAOH>12 Cyanide) (HNO3, H2SO, HCI, NaOH>9 Suffde, ares AW0 in compliance with method recommendation? All containers needing preservation are found to be Sample pH paper Lot # nasd ever